
 
 

Board of Governors Regular Meetings 
Video Conference Call Only 

 
1240 South Loop Road 

Alameda, CA 94502 
 

12:00PM – 2:00PM 

Board of Governors Meeting Dates 

2022 

Friday January 14 

Friday February 11 

Friday  March 11 

Friday April 08 

Friday May 13 

Friday June  10 

Friday July 08 

Friday Recess 

Friday September 09 

Friday October 14 

Friday November 11 

Friday December 09 

 


